
Fall Play

Wed Sep 7 ,  2016

2:45pm -  3pm   Informational  Meet ing
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Wed Sep 14 ,  2016

2:45pm -  3 :45pm   Auditions
Where : 229
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Thu Sep 15,  2016

2:45pm -  3 :45pm   Auditions
Where : 229
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Mon Sep 19,  2016

7pm -  8pm   Parent  Meet ing
Where : Library
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Wed Sep 21 ,  2016

3pm -  5pm   First Rehearsal
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Mon Sep 26,  2016

4:30pm -  6 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Thu Sep 29,  2016

4:30pm -  6 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Mon Oct  3 ,  2016

4:30pm -  6 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Wed Oct  5 ,  2016

3pm -  5pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg



Fall Play

Thu Oct 6,  2016

4:30pm -  6 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Mon Oct  10,  2016

4:30pm -  6 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Wed Oct  12 ,  2016

3pm -  5pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Thu Oct  13,  2016

4:30pm -  6 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Mon Oct  17,  2016

4:30pm -  6 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Wed Oct  19 ,  2016

3pm -  5pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Thu Oct  20,  2016

4:30pm -  6 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Mon Oct  24,  2016

4:30pm -  6 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg
Description: ALL CHARACTERS OFF BOOK!



Fall Play

Wed Oct  26 ,  2016

3pm -  5pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Thu Oct  27,  2016

4:30pm -  6 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Mon Oct  31,  2016

4:30pm -  6 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Wed Nov 2 ,  2016

3pm -  5pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Thu Nov 3,  2016

4:30pm -  6 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Mon Nov 7 ,  2016

4:30pm -  6 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Wed Nov 9 ,  2016

3pm -  5pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Thu Nov 10,  2016

4:30pm -  6 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : Auditeria
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg



Fall Play

Sat  Nov 12,  2016

11am -  4pm   TECH REHEARSAL
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Mon Nov 14,  2016

3pm -  8pm   TECH REHEARSAL
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Tue Nov 15,  2016

3pm -  8pm   TECH REHEARSAL
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Wed Nov 16 ,  2016

3pm -  8pm   TECH REHEARSAL
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Thu Nov 17,  2016

3pm -  8pm   TECH REHEARSAL
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Fri  Nov 18,  2016

7pm -  9pm   Fall  Play Performance
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Sat  Nov 19,  2016

7pm -  9pm   Fall  Play Performance
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Sun Nov 20,  2016

2pm -  4pm   Fall  Play Performance
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg

Mon Nov 21,  2016

8am -  9am   In School Performance
Where : School Performance
Calendar: Fall Play
Created by: Stephanie Tinberg


